RESTRAIN™
PVC-U SEWER PIPE
TECHNICAL GUIDE
A U S T R A L I A ’ S  P I P E L I N E  S P E C I A L I S T S  E S T  1 9 3 8A U S T R A L I A ’ S  P I P E L I N E  S P E C I A L I S T S  E S T  1 9 3 8
T E C H N I C A L  G U I D E  R E S T R A I N ™
2
DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this brochure should service as a guide only and is subject to change without notice. Iplex

• BEP PVC
Restrain™ Sewer Pipes are repeatedly marked in
accordance with AS/NZS 1260.
3.3 RUBBER RING SEALS
Rubber ring seals are styrene butadiene rubber (SBR),
which conforms to the requirements of AS 1646
“Elastomeric seals for waterworks purposes”. SBR
rings have a high resistance to sewerage as well as
mineral oils.
The rubber ring seal is supplied loose and should be
stored to ensure that it is not damaged. The rubber
ring seal should be placed in the pipe spigot groove
during the pipe jointing process.
TABLE 3.1  RESTRAIN™ RUBBER RING SEALS
PRODUCT CODE DN
DTRR150SBR 150
DTRR225SBR 225
DTRR300SBR 300
3.4 PIPE STIFFNESS
Restrain™ Sewer Pipe is manufactured with a minimum
pipe stiffness of 16,000 N/mm and is classified as SN16.
Restrain™ Sewer Pipe is therefore capable of sustaining

LENGTH ‘A’
(mm)
EFFECTIVE
LENGTH
CONVERTER ‘B’
(mm)
MEAN PIPE
OD (mm)
SOCKET
OD ‘C’ (mm)
MEAN ID
(mm)
MEAN
WALL
(mm)
DTR16150BY 150 16 2750 90 160.3 170 147.5 6.4
DTR16225BY 225 16 2750 140 250.4 260 230.6 9.9
DTR16300C 300 16 3000 140 315.5 330 290.7 12.4
N O T E  :  N o n  s t  a n d a r d  l e n g t h s  m a y  b e  a v a i l a b  l e  o n  r e q u e s t .  R e f e r  t o  I p l e x  P i p e l i n e s  f o r
a v a i l a b i l i t y .
PIPE FITTINGS
Restrain™ Sewer Pipe is compatible with standard PVC-U sewer fittings with both solvent weld and rubber